The Jellies Resource List

A list of contact information for suppliers of gelatinous zooplankton serving public aquariums and research laboratories.

This list is not intended to endorse or promote any supplier over another and is for information purposes only.  

To join, contact:

Justin Pierce
Como Zoo and Conservatory
1225 Estabrook Dr.
Saint Paul MN 55103
1-651-487-8228
justin.pierce@ci.stpaul.mn.us
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Pacific Coldwater Marinelife 

Steve Weeks 
PO Box 1408
Sherwood, OR 97140
503-330-5910 

Fax: 503-625-3805 

weeksjo@aol.com
 

La Fountaine, Inc.

Karen La Fountaine
2736 Ferrin Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89117
702-228-1171 

Fax: 702-228-9574 

klafountaine44@hotmail.com


WestWind Sealab Supplies 

wwsealab@islandnet.com 

Victoria BC

Laboratory One

Erik V. Thuesen, Ph.D. 

2700 Evergreen Parkway Northwest 

The Evergreen State College 

Olympia, Washington 98505-0002 

Office: 360-867-6584 

Lab: 360-867-5162 

Fax: 360-867-5430 

Comments:  Has his graduate students collect for a stipend

Sunset Marine Labs 

Nancy A. Sowinski
1413 S. Primrose Ave.
Alhambra, CA 91803
626-458-5686
nancy@moonjellyfish.com
Comments: Captive raised only


Aquatic Artworks 

Brian J. Mercier 

Long Beach, CA 

562-260-5454 

www.aquaticartworks.com 

brian@aquaticartworks.com 

Seacology 

Douglas Swanston 
3025 Sunnyhurst Road
North Vancouver, B.C.
Canada, V7K 2G4
Phone/Fax: 604.987.4675
email: seacology@telus.net 

Gulf Specimen Aquarium and Marine Supply

P.O. Box 237 

Panacea, FL 32346 

850-984-5297 

Fax: 850-984-5233 

gspecimen@sprintmail.com
Living Elements Ltd.

Philip E. Bruecker

343 East 11th St

North Vancouver, B.C. 

V7L 2H1 Canada

604-952-0600

Fax: 604-987-6671

Sea Life Supply

Mike Morris740 Tioga Ave.

Sand City, CA 93955-3034

831-394-0828

Fax: 831-899-3399

Info@sealifesupply.com
Bodega Marine Lab 

Karl Menard 
North California 

707-875-1978
klmenard@ucdavis.edu

www.bml.ucdavis.edu

Comments:  Charges by collecting time rather than by specimen

Dynasty Marine Associates, Inc.
10602 7th Ave, Gulf
Marathon, Florida, 33050 

305-743-7666 
Fax 305-743-9063

Marine Biological Lab
Woods Hole
Aquatic Resources Division
7 MBL St.
Woods Hole, Mass 20543
506-289-7375
508-289-7900 Fax


